RoboticPeripheral
Devices
Ro
bo
tic
Pe
rip
he

with Drip Pan
For option detail 36P
How To Order
BC Series Belt Conveyor
■Aluminum frame structure
Light-weight and compact model via durable aluminum
frame
■Groove-structured frame
No additional machining work is necessary thanks to the groove structure that offers
easy mounting of various options
■Compact width and thickness of the tip
Compact size via tension located inside the fame. Suitable for loading workpieces
inside machines
■New types including oil-proof type available
Various model available including Motor on Side (BC-2A) and on Top (BC-3A)
Specification
Layout Drawing
BC-1A-100-1000
BC-1A-50-1000
RoboticPeripheral
Devices
Ro
bo
tic
Pe
rip
he
ra
l
De
vic
es
BC-1A /2A /3A
■Option
BC-1A with Guide & Drip Pan
BC-1A with Guide
Nesting Tote
■BC-3A
BC-3A Standard
W
Z
50
60.5
100
10.5
150～250
0
Total Length
L+40
Width
W+47
Height
20
Model
H-600
H-850
H-1100
H
550 to 700
700 to 1050
950 to 1300
■Stand (S)
■Drip Pan (O)
*L: Unit Length / W: Belt Width
Belt Width
50・100